Dimensions
957 Brik™
Ordering Guide and Technical Information
Analog, Digital & SSI Outputs
Series 957 Brik™
ABSOLUTE PROCESS CONTROL
     KNOW WHERE YOU ARE... REGARDLESS
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017
Phone: 248-435-0700  Toll Free: 800-635-0289
Fax: 248-435-8120  www.ametekfactoryautomation.com
953A Cable Accessories
Part Number Description Use With
Connector
949011L6 6 Foot, 5 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949011L12 12 Foot, 5 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949012L6 6 Foot, 5 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
949012L12 12 Foot, 5 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
SD0553200LXX 6 Pin DIN M
SD0553300LXX 8 Pin DIN Voltage B
SD0553400LXX 8 Pin DIN Current B
Consult factory for complete accessory offerings. XX = Length in Feet.
953D/953SSI Cable Accessories
Part Number Description Use With
Connector
949029L6 6 Foot, 6 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949029L12 12 Foot, 6 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949030L6 6 Foot, 6 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
949030L12 12 Foot, 6 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
SD0554500LXX 6 Pin DIN (953D) M
SD0558500LXX 7 Pin DIN (953SSI) M
SD0554600LXX 8 Pin DIN B
Consult factory for complete accessory offerings. XX = Length in Feet.
Magnets & Mounting
Part Number Description
SD0521800 Slide Magnet
SD0521801 Slide Magnet Side Adabpter
SD0551500 Large Float Magnet
SD0522000 Mounting Foot
Accessories
957.B2R
6/16. Z410
MADE IN AMERICA
Other Products
Copyright 2014 by AMETEK FACTORY AUTOMATION. All Rights Reserved. Made in the USA.
Linear Displacement Transducers (LDT) play an important role in factory automation. They provide
accurate, reliable, absolute position feedback to help automate today’s sophisticated machinery.
Sensors must deliver value, be easy to set up, and interface easily into the host controller.
We know the manufacturing challenges of today are extreme, so we designed and built a sensor
to meet and exceed these demands, regardless of the application or environment. Innovation,
proprietary technology and decades of experience were the key to the development of our
957 Brik™ Linear Displacement Transducer.
The 957 Brik™ is an accurate, programmable zero & span, auto-tuning, non-contact linear
displacement transducer in a low profile aluminum extrusion. The transducer utilizes our field-proven

Dimensions
957 Brik™
Ordering Guide and Technical Information
Analog, Digital & SSI Outputs
Series 957 Brik™
ABSOLUTE PROCESS CONTROL
     KNOW WHERE YOU ARE... REGARDLESS
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017
Phone: 248-435-0700  Toll Free: 800-635-0289
Fax: 248-435-8120  www.ametekfactoryautomation.com
953A Cable Accessories
Part Number Description Use With
Connector
949011L6 6 Foot, 5 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949011L12 12 Foot, 5 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949012L6 6 Foot, 5 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
949012L12 12 Foot, 5 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
SD0553200LXX 6 Pin DIN M
SD0553300LXX 8 Pin DIN Voltage B
SD0553400LXX 8 Pin DIN Current B
Consult factory for complete accessory offerings. XX = Length in Feet.
953D/953SSI Cable Accessories
Part Number Description Use With
Connector
949029L6 6 Foot, 6 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949029L12 12 Foot, 6 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949030L6 6 Foot, 6 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
949030L12 12 Foot, 6 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
SD0554500LXX 6 Pin DIN (953D) M
SD0558500LXX 7 Pin DIN (953SSI) M
SD0554600LXX 8 Pin DIN B
Consult factory for complete accessory offerings. XX = Length in Feet.
Magnets & Mounting
Part Number Description
SD0521800 Slide Magnet
SD0521801 Slide Magnet Side Adabpter
SD0551500 Large Float Magnet
SD0522000 Mounting Foot
Accessories
957.B2R
6/16. Z410
MADE IN AMERICA
Other Products
Copyright 2014 by AMETEK FACTORY AUTOMATION. All Rights Reserved. Made in the USA.
Linear Displacement Transducers (LDT) play an important role in factory automation. They provide
accurate, reliable, absolute position feedback to help automate today’s sophisticated machinery.
Sensors must deliver value, be easy to set up, and interface easily into the host controller.
We know the manufacturing challenges of today are extreme, so we designed and built a sensor
to meet and exceed these demands, regardless of the application or environment. Innovation,
proprietary technology and decades of experience were the key to the development of our
957 Brik™ Linear Displacement Transducer.
The 957 Brik™ is an accurate, programmable zero & span, auto-tuning, non-contact linear
displacement transducer in a low profile aluminum extrusion. The transducer utilizes our field-proven

Dimensions
957 Brik™
Ordering Guide and Technical Information
Analog, Digital & SSI Outputs
Series 957 Brik™
ABSOLUTE PROCESS CONTROL
     KNOW WHERE YOU ARE... REGARDLESS
1080 North Crooks Road, Clawson, MI 48017
Phone: 248-435-0700  Toll Free: 800-635-0289
Fax: 248-435-8120  www.ametekfactoryautomation.com
953A Cable Accessories
Part Number Description Use With
Connector
949011L6 6 Foot, 5 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949011L12 12 Foot, 5 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949012L6 6 Foot, 5 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
949012L12 12 Foot, 5 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
SD0553200LXX 6 Pin DIN M
SD0553300LXX 8 Pin DIN Voltage B
SD0553400LXX 8 Pin DIN Current B
Consult factory for complete accessory offerings. XX = Length in Feet.
953D/953SSI Cable Accessories
Part Number Description Use With
Connector
949029L6 6 Foot, 6 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949029L12 12 Foot, 6 Pin, Straight, 12mm Euro Cable S
949030L6 6 Foot, 6 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
949030L12 12 Foot, 6 Pin, Right Angle, 12mm Euro Cable S
SD0554500LXX 6 Pin DIN (953D) M
SD0558500LXX 7 Pin DIN (953SSI) M
SD0554600LXX 8 Pin DIN B
Consult factory for complete accessory offerings. XX = Length in Feet.
Magnets & Mounting
Part Number Description
SD0521800 Slide Magnet
SD0521801 Slide Magnet Side Adabpter
SD0551500 Large Float Magnet
SD0522000 Mounting Foot
Accessories
957.B2R
6/16. Z410
MADE IN AMERICA
Other Products
Copyright 2014 by AMETEK FACTORY AUTOMATION. All Rights Reserved. Made in the USA.